SI//OCOK

BT03850
RAPHIA CONSOLE

A

A AT AT A
RIS
R IR RIIRRRI I
R R AR R I
s X RSE SRS
X% KX

R

1 x Desk

2xLeg

ININN
'"AVAY#!%VA'AVAVAVAVAVAV

1 x Pipe

6 x Allen bolt 6 x 40 mm

6 x Washer 8 x 25 mm

2 x Allen bolt 6 x 30 mm

1 x Allen Key 4 mm

Extra 2 x Allen bolt 6 x 40 mm

Hardware 2 x Washer 8 x 25 mm
2 x Allen bolt 6 x 30 mm

" Important "

Use mat or carpet to assemble
the product to avoid scratches.

TAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA
S AVAVAYAV
XX

3
N
1

=S AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAY
SSVAVAVAYS
<X

PN

11




	Sheets and Views
	Model


